
No.KOPT/KDS/CIV/T/2285/ 1795                                                             Date: 03.07.2018    

                                                                  CORRIGENDUM-II 

 

Ref. Tender Notice No.: KOPT/KDS/CIV/T/2285/36   DT. 19.06.2018 

No.   KoPT/Kolkata Dock System/CE/78/18-19/ET/174 

      CORRIGENDUM-I 

Name of Work :-E-    “Construction of  Toilet block and rest shed at M & Q Truck Parking Yard  including 

other miscellaneous works " 

Page Ref. In place of  To be read as 

 

AT Page no. 1, 
3 of  
the  
Techno 
commercial 
Part.  
 

Contact person (MSTC 

Ltd):  

1.)Shri S Mukherjee, 

DM(e-Commerce) – 

smukherjee@mstcindia.co

.in 2. Ms S Maity, AM(e-

Commerce) – 

smaity@mstcindia.co.in   

 

  Contact person (MSTC Ltd):  

      1) Mr. Pritam Biswas, Assistant 
Manager (ERO)Mobile- 9903248755, 
email- pbiswas@mstcindia.co.in 

     2)  Mr. Mayank Jain, Assistant 
Manager (ERO) 

Mobile- 9721277969, email-
 mhjain@mstcindia.co.in 

     3) Mr. Vikash Kumar Jaiswal, 
Regional Manager (ERO) 

Mobile- 9903042449, email-
 vikash@mstcindia.co.in 

 

Helpdesk service (with call recording facility) having the number (033) 2290 1004 

which is operational on all working days from 10 AM to 6PM to attend to vendors. 

All other terms & conditions and Clauses will remain same as per original  

NIT No.  KOPT/KDS/CIV/T/2285/36   DT. 19.06.2018 

E Tender No.   KoPT/Kolkata Dock System/CE/78/18-19/ET/174                                                                                                                             

CORRIGENDUM-I 

 S/d 

                                                                                Superintending Engineer 

                                                                                   For मु�य अ�भयंतामु�य अ�भयंतामु�य अ�भयंतामु�य अ�भयंता / Chief Engineer 

  

    E Tender   


